
School Name : KV N0.2 TAMBARAM 

Region: CHENNAI 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

1 242569747101748664 THANGAMITHRA V 

3 242575506222850833 

2 242575156001992857 K.MITHRAN 

|JESHWANTH AARUSH 

JEYAKUMAR 

12 

Name 

242573313941832613 |V V SANJANA SREE 

15 242580699482881022 VIJAY DHAKSHITH 

10 242576774802341815 JASHWIN 

5 242572055121768647 B BALA DHARSHAN RAJ 

7 242575909962002167 KEERTHI HASINI V 

4 242569475821843466 SHARVESH S 

HARI NARAYANAN P HARI 

242578479342367647 NARAYANAN P HARI 
NARAYANAN P 

8 242575969242005122 NIRAALINI T 

11 242577033582113663 |YASHMIKA S 

1. Ms/itra Mukurdan 

242580403882865033 |KARUNYA D A 

3- Mr.k Ramaa 

Dr. S Vasudhea. . Ms.s 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Number Number 
of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

5 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Lottery 

1 

1 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 

187 

2/ WL 

188 

3/ WL 

189 

4/ WL 
190 

5/ WL 
191 

6/ WL 

192 

7/ WL 
193 

8/ WL 

194 

9/ WL 
195 

10/ WL 

196 

11/ WL 

197 

12/ WL 

198 

13/ WL 

199 

5. Gp.cpt. Ys. Chauhan 
6'KM /Nthl Soovg 



Undee 

13 242579486442606138 SUPRIJJA JAYACHANDRAN 

38 242573607341899397 JISHNU S.D. 

37 

242576130802184365P S NITHILA 

54 242578312062346390 KRIBAKARAN .B 

35 242572277301779425 D. MADHURIMA 

242573172141838122 M S PRIYANKA 

16 242569231701729140 |AKSHARA JAGADEESH 

31 

49 242576854462096116 |KARMUGILENP.U. 

39 242573682261844904 KS RITHICK 

242571741281761103 |SHANJANA NC 

57 242578716302425361 N R TASHWIN 

18 242569380401730059 SHARVESH MANU M 

20 

63 242580840082929916 RITHVIK 

58 242578830662437638 

53 

E.NIKOTHEMUYOVAN 
E.VENKATRAMAN 

242569846321733742 KRHARRISH 

(17) 242569258224730059 MAGIZHDEV. S 

| 242577828462399649 SHADITHYAN SATHISH 

43 242575434662614697 |DHANANANDAN RAKESH 

Q. Vaeudheva 

264124 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

ANA 

NA 

NA 

,Mt. Chitra Mukundan 3. Mr. k. Rama S. 6e:ept. 
KM 

14/ WL 
200 

15/ WL 

201 

16/ WL 

202 

17/ WL 

203 

18/ WL 

204 

19/ WL 

205 

20/ WL 

206 

21/ WL 

207 

22/ WL 

208 

23/ WL 

209 

24/ WL 

210 

25/ WL 

211 

26/ WL 

212 

27/ WL 
213 

28/ WL 

214 

29/WA 

245 

30/ WL 

216 

31/ WL 

217 

|Nob 

Chauhan 
h. Ma.'Prtahin 6. k MNithil Sooya 



21 

24 242570231421735917 L ROHAN 

28 242571078141745880 NIVIN ASHVIK V 

30 

32 

26 

40 

52 

62 

33 

242569999641734903 |T LOGESH 

45 

27 

242571505781920891 KAVI SANKARI 

59 242579195682514888|S KIRTHESH 

242572010041766572 LAKSHANA SRI 

242570639161741508 THANMADHI KUMARAGURU 

242574553401909263 VHARIPRIYA 

51 

242577600242188808 DAKSHITHA DU 

242580099502941728 DEETCHIDHAN H 

242572120181769300 SHREE DHARSHAYA S M 

242575465881959906 |DHARSITHV 

242570964561753841 MOHANIKAASRI P 

46 242576013842009425 |YOSHIK PRAJAN 

25 242570233021828750 ANANYA S 

29 242571396261753494 |JERLIN BALASUNDAR 

47 242576172222018413 SUBIKSAN ARUN KARTHIK 

242577278422164145 JASHVANTHIKA 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

32/ WL 

218 

5- Gip- Cpt 

33/ WL 

219 

34/ WL 

220 

35/ WL 

221 

36/ WL 
222 

37/ WL 

223 

38/ WL 
224 

39/ WL 

225 

40/ WL 

226 

41/ WL 

227 

42/ WL 

228 

43/ WL 

229 

44/ WL 

230 

45/ WL 
231 

46/ WL 

232 

47/ WL 
233 

48/ WL 

234 

49/ WL 

235 

Noauhan Mukundan 
Ripcrcy. Níthil SoOVyg Dr. S. Vasudevans. S. 



48 242576591162081680 MUTHUMARAN 

61 

60 242579853802681877 |S P YAAKESHWAR 

36 242572356681807764 RITHVIKAM 

44 242575437221948049 

19 

41 

56 

|242579871162685366 |SANTHOSHKRISHNA S 

42 

23 

55 

THAVAPRIYADHARSHINI 

242569843241851050 MAGIZHINI 

34 242572166821942545 AARONICKA P 

GNANASEKARAN 

242574870501920782 |P B RITTHIKA 

242578522302364722 ROHIT F 

242570178481734949 

242575064821929058 RITHANYA P. B 

50 242577022882111513 R.K.ADIRA DEVOSHRI 

CSR. MITHRAN SATHEESH 

KUMAR 

242578384102352200 NAINIKA S 

2. Dr. s Vasuake 

22 242570110461736831 SRIl LAKSHMI PG 

22 lo4l24 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

4. Mrs s- Priyadhasini 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

50/ WL 
236 

51/ WL 

237 

52/ WL 

238 

53/ WL 

239 

54/ WL 

240 

55/ WL 
241 

56/ WL 

242 

57/ WL 
243 

58/ WL 

244 

59/ WL 
245 

60/ WL 

246 

61/ WL 

247 

62/ WL 
248 

63/ WL 

|. Mrs. chitra Mukundan g-Mr. k. Ramar 5. Gp. cpt yschahe 

249 

K.M. 

Soorya 
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